
EGLL Spring 2026 - Practice Schedule

Major Softball (Overall)

Day of Start Stop

Week Date Time Time Field Division Manager

Monday 2-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Wednesday 4-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 1 Major SB Jake Duft

Saturday 7-Feb-2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Monday 9-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Wednesday 11-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 1 Major SB Jake Duft

Saturday 14-Feb-2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Monday 16-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Wednesday 18-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 1 Major SB Jake Duft

Saturday 21-Feb-2026 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Monday 23-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 2 Major SB Jake Duft

Wednesday 25-Feb-2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Fee 1 Major SB Jake Duft

Printed: 1/27/2026 5:07 PM Page 1 of 1


